1/1 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com
Timber Connectors
Technical Data Sheet
APPLICATION
Commonly used to join timbers between flat timber faces.

intended usage, timber grades, orientation of loadings and
should be based on consultation and certification from
relevant engineering authorities.
It is the responsibility of the end users and structural/
site engineers to ensure correct application of plates.
VUETRADE does not accept responsibility for non-compliant
use of Plates - Heavy Duty.
GALVANISED
PLATES - HEAVY DUTY
JUN24
PRODUCT SIZES
Product Code Dimensions (mm) Thickness Bolt
Holes
Box
Qty
VPHD12040 120 x 40mm 3.0mm M10 50
VPHD12080 120 x 80mm 3.0mm M10 25
VPHD120120 120 x 120mm 3.0mm M10 25
VPHD120160 120 x 160mm 3.0mm M10 25
VPHD16040 160 x 40mm 3.0mm M10 50
VPHD16080 160 x 80mm 3.0mm M10 25
VPHD160120 160 x 120mm 3.0mm M10 25
VPHD160160 160 x 160mm 3.0mm M10 25
VPHD20040 200 x 40mm 3.0mm M10 50
VPHD20080 200 x 80mm 3.0mm M10 25
VPHD200120 200 x 120mm 3.0mm M10 20
VPHD200160 200 x 160mm 3.0mm M10 15
Engineered. Tested.
Industry proven.